DI
GI
TA
L I
/O
DYNAMICALLY CONTROLLED HIGH SPEED DIGITAL I/O PXI CARD
50 MHz vector rate•
Up to 128 Mb per pin•
Programmable I/O supports 32 / 16 / 8 channel configurations•
Conditional Jump and Pause commands•
Supports up to 512 pins with one GX5150 and 15 GX5151 slave modules•
DESCRIPTION
The GX5150 Series are high speed, 6U PXI, sequenced digital
I/O instruments. The GX5150 master controller has 32 bits of I/O
channels that supports test rates of up to 50 MHz and a vector

GX5150 50MHz Digital I/O & Timing Board. 32 Channels,
Master Configuration. Requires One GX59x0 I/O
Module and Two or More GT500x Memory Modules
GX5150LV 50MHz Digital I/O & Timing Board. 32 LV Channels,
Master Configuration. Requires One GX59x0 I/O
Module and Two or More GX500x Memory Modules
GX5151 50MHz Digital I/O Board. 32 Channels, Slave
Configuration. Requires One GX59x0 I/O Module
and Two or More GX500x Memory Modules
I/O MODULE (SELECT ONE)
GX5910 TTL I/O Module
GX5930 Programmable Level I/O Module
GX5940 PECL I/O Module
GX5960 LVDS I/O Module
MEMORY (SELECT TWO OR MORE)
GX5001 GX515x Memory Module, 1Mbx32, for 50MHz
applications. 2-9 modules per GX515x
GX5001-5 GX515x Memory Module, 1Mbx32, for 50MHz
applications. 2-9 modules per GX515x
GX5002 GX515x Memory Module, 2Mbx32, for 50MHz
applications. 2-9 modules per GX515x
GX5002-5 GX515x Memory Module, 2Mbx32, for 50MHz
applications. 2-9 modules per GX515x
GX5004-40 GX515x Memory Module, 4Mbx32, for 40MHz
applications. 2-9 modules per GX515x
GX5004-40-5 GX515x Memory Module, 4Mbx32, for 40MHz
applications. 2-9 modules per GX515x
SOFTWARE
DIOEasy Digital I/O Vector Development Software
DIOEasy-DS 2 days DIOEasy training at Marvin Test Solutions